WAI-94032B page 1 of 4
WAI Series
■ Get the Same Original Equipment
Specified by Major OEM’s
■ Swichgage Instruments Include
Built-in Light Pipe Illumination
■ Prewired and Ready to Install
■ Alarm Only Model Saves Money on

WAI-271
WAI-271
How to Order
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
WAI-94032B page 4 of 4
6-7/32 in.
(158 mm)
7-3/8 in.
(187 mm)
15/32 in.
(12 mm)
2x 5/16 in. (8 mm) slot
9/16 in.
(14 mm)
3-3/16 in.
(81 mm)
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E®
P.S.I.
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E®
F
1-1/16 in.
(27 mm)
3-43/64 in.
(93 mm)
4-9/16 in.
(116 mm)
8-23/64 in.
(221 mm)
9-7/8 in.
(251 mm)
15/32 in.
(12 mm)
2x 5/16 in. (8 mm) slot
9/16 in.
(14 mm)
3-3/16 in.
(81 mm)
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E®
P.S.I.
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E® M
U